MSC NR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

4191

1689

4135

1704

1674

4080

1729

4158

1728

1668

1717

4221

4015

1691

1696

4119

4212

4179

4105

1724

4072

4190

4171

4086

4197

1670

4149

1666

4118

4001

4081

4139

4152

4097

4157

4169

4043

4068

1698

1673

4114

4205

4126

4188

4192

4140

1710

4131

1705

4067

4028

1711

& CITYTRAIL

NAZWISKO

BADUREK
PUDELKO
WOZNICKI
KUSMIERZ
DZIEGIELEWSKI
DLUGOSZ
SOROCHUK
SIRKO

RUTA
ZYLUK
ORZEL
RUSINIAK
LUKASZUK
SOTEK
BELOWSKI
KRASON
ZALEWSKI
CHOJNACKI
MALECKI
TIMOFIEJUK
SOBCZAK
PIATKOWSKI
LECH
OCHMAN
SLUSARCZYK
BRUSIO
CHMIEL
KLUF

PLUTA
MURAWSKI
SZAFRON
SENATORSKI
PRYJMA
LIBERADZKI
SEROCKI
KACKI
MICHALSKI
WOJEWODZKI
UK
MURAWSKI
ZGODA
CISZEWSKI
RADOMSKI
GRZELCZYK
JASZCZUK
AWSIUKIEWICZ
STRASZAK
CZECHOSKI
KOSTRZEWSKA
KARP
KOLIBABSKI

WEGRZYN

IMIE

MACIE)

JAKUB

PAWEL

SYLWESTER

MAREK

JACEK

VITALIY

WALDEMAR

DAMIAN

DARIUSZ

MICHAL

RAFAL

MICHAL

MAREK

tUKASZ

MARCIN

KASPER

GRZEGORZ

MACIE)

PAWEL

ROBERT

PIOTR

MICHAL

PIOTR

KATARZYNA

BARTOSZ

PRZEMYStAW

ZDZIStAW

DANIEL

MICHAL

tUKASZ

PIOTR

TOMASZ

HUBERT

PIOTR

PAWEL

ROBERT

MARCIN

PAWEL

DARIUSZ

MATEUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

KAZIMIERZ

PIOTR

PIOTR

MAREK

PIOTR

TOMASZ

JUSTYNA

ROBERT

RADOStAW

MARCIN

MIEJSCOWO!

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
PIASECZNO
WEGROW
MARKI
DLUZNIEWO
STARACHOWICE
WARSZAWA
JANIKOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOWIEC
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MYSIADLO
WARSZAWA
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
toDZ
PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
14
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BELCHATOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
MARKI
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BABOSZEWO
WARSZAWA
WEGROW
WOLOMIN
ZABKI
BRANIEWO
KARCZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LOMIANKI
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

CITY TRAIL onTour Warszawa

KLUB

WWW.LOGMAG-MINSK.PL
ENTRE.PL TEAM

ENTRE.PL TEAM
BYLEDOBIEC ANIN

KB IM. PIOTRA SEKOWSKIEGO

DREAM RUN

KU AZS WUM

ENTRE.PL TEAM

ENTRE.PL TEAM

DREAM RUN

TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM
ADIDAS POLSKA

NATURAL BORN PAPKINS
ENTRE.PL TEAM
TOWARZYSTWO AKTYWNY RELAKS
ENTRE.PL TEAM
ALBATROSY

RYSIOTEAM

KONDYCJA

PILKANAHALI.PL

KB JOGGER NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

OKS OTWOCK

NIGHT RUNNERS

SKLEPBIEGACZA.PL

FUNEXSPORTS

KB JOGGER NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

MARKOWI BIEGACZE
KB RABARBAR

TOWARZYSTWO AKTYWNY RELAKS

TEAM ASA - BIEGIEM PO ZDROWIE

KB IM. PIOTRA SEKOWSKIEGO

NAPRZOD MLOCINY

TOWARZYSTWO AKTYWNY RELAKS

MOS ZATOKA BRANIEWO

12TRI.PL

MKS KORONA WILANOW

ENTRE.PLTEAM

ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM

RR RUNNERS

06.08.2015

ROK KAT.

1988

1990

1990

1978

1962

1982

1986

1992

1989

1977

1981

1993

1980

1973

1982

1981

1994

1976

1986

1978

1982

1995

1988

1983

1989

1982

1978

1957

1985

1982

1988

1961

1964

1990

1977

1975

1982

1993

1975

1984

1993

1980

1963

1977

1996

1972

1983

1979

1982

1972

1988

1986

M20

M20

M20

M30

M50

M30

M20

M20

M20

M30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M30

M30

M20

M30

M20

M30

M30

M20

M20

M30

M30

M30

M50

M30

M30

M20

M50

M50

M20

M30

M40

M30

M20

M40

M30

M20

M30

M50

M30

M15

M40

M30

M30

M40

M20

M20

MsC
KAT

10

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

12

13

16

17

14

18

15

19

20

21

22

16

17

NETTO

00:15:52

00:16:02

00:16:23

00:16:41

00:16:46

00:17:08

00:17:11

00:17:13

00:17:17

00:17:18

00:17:31

00:17:38

00:17:38

00:17:40

00:17:51

00:18:09

00:18:13

00:18:15

00:18:17

00:18:17

00:18:33

00:18:35

00:18:51

00:18:52

00:18:53

00:18:51

00:18:57

00:19:01

00:19:14

00:19:26

00:19:26

00:19:29

00:19:37

00:19:36

00:19:41

00:19:46

00:19:50

00:19:55

00:19:55

00:20:09

00:20:20

00:20:31

00:20:33

00:20:35

00:20:38

00:20:39

00:20:49

00:20:47

00:20:49

00:20:49

00:20:53

00:21:06

WYNIK

00:15:53

00:16:03

00:16:24

00:16:41

00:16:47

00:17:09

00:17:11

00:17:13

00:17:17

00:17:19

00:17:32

00:17:38

00:17:40

00:17:41

00:17:53

00:18:11

00:18:15

00:18:17

00:18:18

00:18:21

00:18:35

00:18:36

00:18:52

00:18:54

00:18:55

00:18:57

00:19:01

00:19:08

00:19:16

00:19:29

00:19:29

00:19:30

00:19:37

00:19:39

00:19:44

00:19:49

00:19:53

00:19:58

00:20:00

00:20:13

00:20:28

00:20:33

00:20:35

00:20:37

00:20:40

00:20:43

00:20:51

00:20:52

00:20:52

00:20:54

00:20:58

00:21:11

M

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

K



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

4087

4224

4011

4019

4132

4076

1682

4096

4230

1714

4046

4103

1697

1701

4064

4055

4071

1676

4219

4174

4199

4063

1690

4138

4155

4069

4002

4128

1700

1702

1725

4083

4130

4110

1685

4077

4144

4053

1665

4176

4037

4036

1712

4222

4054

4166

4147

4004

4134

4111

1699

4109

4082

4003

SWISTAK
KIESZEK
GRZEJDZIAK
LEWANDOWSKA
SENGER
MATYSKIEL
IWANIUK
WITOWSKI
BRZUSZKIEWICZ
KACPERSKI
NIEMCZYK
SZCZEPANSKI
KITLER
SZYPULSKI
ROSINSKA
MACKOWSKI
SOWINSKI
MAZUR
KOMOROWSKI
STEPNIAK
POWALSKI
ROJEK
SZYMANEK
PIECH

KUSPIT
PIATEK
ZURANIEWSKA
ZADROZNY
KROL
KOWALSKI
MIESOPUST
PILCH
PIETRASZEK
BARAN
WODYNSKI
DROZDZ
KUCINSKI
KAMINSKI
NOWAKOWSKI
BYLINSKI
OBLEKOWSKI
ZADOROZNY
GRZEJSZCZYK
PIECHOCKI
ROMANOWSKI
MATYJASIAK
GtUszcz
SZYMBORSKA
PREDKI
KUCHARSKI
JACZYNSKI
KOZEOWSKI
FIGAT

DURAKIEWICZ

CITYTRAIL

ANNA

AGNIESZKA

IGOR

KAROLINA

ROBERT

KRZYSZTOF

ARTUR

KAROL

MICHAL

KAMIL

DAMIAN

tUKASZ

MICHAL

WOICIECH

BARBARA

DANIEL

MATEUSZ

PIOTR

MATEUSZ

FILIP

GRZEGORZ

RAFAL

ANIA

KRZYSZTOF

PRZEMEK

BOGDAN

AGNIESZKA

TOMASZ

DARIUSZ

PAWEL

ARTUR

MAREK

MARCIN

ZENON

PIOTR

ARTUR

PIOTR

WIEStAW

StAWOMIR

tUKASZ

MARCIN

WOICIECH

SEBASTIAN

ADAM

PIOTR

KONRAD

PIOTR

DOTA

MARCIN

MARCIN

MARCIN

WITOLD

KRZYSZTOF

MARTA

WARSZAWA
LESZNO
WARSZAWA
GAMRATKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
tOMZA
WARSZAWA
WARZSAWA
RYBIE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MILANOWEK
ZAGOSCINIEC
LUBLIN
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LECZNA
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KONSTANCIN
CHORZOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WYMYSLY
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
HIPOLITOW
WARSZAWA
ZYRARDOW
WARSZAWA
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DZIEKANOW LESNY
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

CITY TRAIL onTour Warszawa

KB JOGGER NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
ENTRE PL. TEAM

GRUBAWE MISIE

DREAM RUN

LTT LIPUSZ

NIGHT RUNNERS WARSZAWA ALBATROSY

NATIONALE-NEDERLANDEN
RR RUNNERS
TRENINGIBIEGOWE.PL

TEAM ASA - BIEGIEM PO ZDROWIE

STO-NOGI MILANOWEK

RR RUNNERS

RUNNERSCLUB.PL
REMBRIDGE

OKS SLUZEW

LECHICI ZIELONKA
TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM

RR RUNNERS

LIMITED RUNNING

SKLEPBIEGACZA.PL

BBL KRAKOW

GRUPA BIEGOWA PARKRUN WARSZAWA

KB ACTIVESPORTS

JOGGER

SPC ASPOLECZNI

ZYRAFA ZYRARDOW

RR RUNNERS

DZIALAMY DZIALAMY

KGB

MOTOINTEGRATOR

FIGAT-RUNNING

06.08.2015

1988
1985
1973
1977
1982
1972
1989
1981
1988
1985
1983
1976
1984
1974
1962
1980
1997
1985
1986
2000
1986
1978
1980
1973
1987
1953
1977
1986
1965
1974
1988
1954
1991
1960
1997
1989
1971
1967
1977
1988
1985
1979
1986
1977
1982
1974
1996
1978
1981
1986
1979
1981
1980

1995

K20

K30

M40

K30

M30

M40

M20

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

M30

M40

K50

M30

M15

M30

M20

M15

M20

M30

K30

M40

M20

M60

K30

M20

M50

M40

M20

M60

M20

M50

M15

M20

M40

M40

M30

M20

M30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M40

M15

K30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

K20

23

18

24

19

25

26

27

28

29

30

20

21

31

23

10

24

25

26

11

12

32

27

33

34

28

35

36

13

37

29

38

39

40

00:21:15

00:21:20

00:21:20

00:21:26

00:21:33

00:21:30

00:21:28

00:21:38

00:21:37

00:21:46

00:21:43

00:21:47

00:21:38

00:21:50

00:21:52

00:21:54

00:22:02

00:21:58

00:22:01

00:22:03

00:22:07

00:22:04

00:22:10

00:22:14

00:22:15

00:22:15

00:22:21

00:22:13

00:22:22

00:22:23

00:22:23

00:22:26

00:21:49

00:22:17

00:22:39

00:22:37

00:22:35

00:22:53

00:22:56

00:22:57

00:22:59

00:22:53

00:23:05

00:22:44

00:23:12

00:23:16

00:23:23

00:23:24

00:23:20

00:23:19

00:23:26

00:23:20

00:23:34

00:23:42

00:21:18

00:21:22

00:21:22

00:21:28

00:21:33

00:21:35

00:21:37

00:21:42

00:21:43

00:21:46

00:21:47

00:21:47

00:21:52

00:21:52

00:21:54

00:22:00

00:22:04

00:22:06

00:22:06

00:22:07

00:22:08

00:22:10

00:22:12

00:22:14

00:22:15

00:22:19

00:22:21

00:22:22

00:22:24

00:22:25

00:22:27

00:22:28

00:22:41

00:22:42

00:22:43

00:22:45

00:22:45

00:22:53

00:22:56

00:22:57

00:23:04

00:23:04

00:23:05

00:23:05

00:23:15

00:23:25

00:23:26

00:23:27

00:23:35

00:23:35

00:23:36

00:23:36

00:23:40

00:23:45

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

10



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

1721

4173

1672

1664

1713

4200

4032

4234

4170

4186

4168

4084

4220

4142

4061

1706

1730

4115

4122

4177

4057

4204

4164

4025

4133

4029

4209

4203

1718

4010

4165

1708

4023

1680

1671

4112

4183

1709

4216

4129

1675

4093

1715

4042

1694

4210

4211

1719

4006

4159

4062

4044

1692

4189

ROMANOW
STEPNIAK
WALASEK
NOWAKOWSKA
KACZOROWSKI
oPowICZ
ADAMCZYK
tUCzZKOW
WEGLARZ
ANTONIEWICZ
ZALEWSKI
JARZABEK
BRZOZOWSKI
KOCINSKA
CHEC
SADKOWSKI
PIECHOWSKI
NIKITIN
KARASZEWSKI
NIESCIORUK
DUBIECKI
PIETRAS
HULANICKI
waoicik
SENGER
KOGUCIUK
CHMIELOWIEC
PIEKUT
ZALUSKOWSKI
GAIC
ROSZKOWSKA-KAZALA
KtOS
JEDRZEJCZYK
SPODEK
BRZOZOWSKI
SKIBNIEWSKI
RYBICKA
ZABOROWSKA
KULBAK
STANISEAWSKI
SWISTAK
KASPRZAK
TADRUJ
KLIMAS
KRAJEWSKI
SLODOWNIK
STEPIEN

BAK
WIADEREK
IDZKIEWICZ
STRAK
KRZECZKO
BALCERZAK

DARKA

PRZEMEK

MICHAL

EMIL

BEATA

MARCIN

MARZENA

PAWEL

SZYMON

JERZY

WOJTEK

JACEK

DAMIAN

ANDRZEJ

AGNIESZKA

ADAM

PIOTR

SYLWESTER

ANNA

GRZEGORZ

URSZULA

MARIUSZ

ORESTA

ANDRZEJ

ARKADIUSZ

NATALIA

GRZEGORZ

KINGA

ANDRZE)

ANDRZEJ

BARTEK

MALGORZATA

ZBIGNIEW

MARCIN

MACIE)

WALDEMAR

GRZEGORZ

AGATA

MARLENA

KAMIL

TOMASZ

PIOTR

PIOTR

ANDRZE)

MARCIN

PRZEMYStAW

RENATA

PAULINA

MACIE)

PIOTR

MARCIN

ARKADIUSZ

MARIUSZ

MAGDALENA

MARCIN

RAJSZEW
WARSZAWA
ROSOSZ
HIPOLITOW
RYBIE
WARSZAWA
KAJETANY
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
PIASECZNO
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
ZAMOSC
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SULEJOWEK
LOMIANKI
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
LEGIONOWO
LOMIANKI
WARSZAWA
MIELEC
WARSZAWA
CELESTYNOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASTOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SEUPSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOZIENICE
SKIERNIEWICE
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

CITY TRAIL onTour Warszawa

TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM

KB ERGO

RR RUNNERS
KB ACTIVESPORTS WARSZAWA
RR RUNNERS

NATIONALE-NEDERLANDEN

DREAM RUN

UMKS ORKAN

ZABIEGANNA DRUZYNA
ROZBIEGANI SULEJOWEK
tOMIANKOWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
JOGGER

SEROCK BIEGA Z HOTELEM NARVIL

BIZUTERIA SPORTOWA.COM

GOGGLE TEAM PAE

BRAK

LTT LIPUSZ

SK&S

KB JOGGER

TEAM ASA - BIEGIEM PO ZDROWIE

TAK SOBIE BIEGAM - PIASTOW

NIEOBLICZALNI

PIOTROWSKI RUNNING TEAM

LECZO TEAM

ORANGE POLSKA / NIGHT RUNNERS
PEDZACE ZOtWIE

OGONY

AXA RUNNING TEAM

LASEK BIELANSKI TEAM

06.08.2015

1982
1969
1990
1977
1986
1963
1986
1980
1985
1985
1986
1979
1954
1987
1980
1984
1970
1995
1978
1990
1969
1989
1958
1977
1983
1989
1986
1959
1983
1978
1976
1960
1990
1985
1977
1976
1984
1983
1987
1979
1984
1986
1973
1966
1973
1968
1988
1973
1985
1974
1972
1979
1992

1976

M30

M40

M20

K30

M20

K50

M20

M30

M30

M30

M20

M30

M60

K20

M30

M30

M40

K20

M30

K20

M40

K20

M50

M30

K30

M20

K20

M50

M30

M30

K30

M50

M20

M30

M30

M30

K30

K30

M20

M30

M30

M20

M40

M40

M40

K40

K20

M40

M30

M40

M40

M30

K20

M30

41

14

30

31

32

42

43

44

33

45

46

47

15

48

16

49

34

50

51

10

35

52

53

54

10

11

36

55]

56

37

17

18

19

20

57

21

22

58

10

59

00:23:26

00:23:42

00:23:44

00:23:36

00:23:43

00:23:52

00:23:43

00:23:54

00:23:47

00:24:04

00:23:51

00:24:19

00:24:16

00:24:22

00:24:29

00:24:38

00:24:25

00:24:41

00:24:37

00:24:51

00:24:50

00:25:12

00:25:05

00:25:16

00:25:20

00:25:25

00:25:37

00:25:40

00:25:28

00:25:33

00:25:35

00:25:33

00:25:30
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